Japanese Whisky
Suntory

Mars Maltage “Cosmo”
Chita Single Grain

Nikka Taketsuru

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki 12 Years

Single Malt Whisky
Singleton 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Auchentoshan
Laphroag 10 Years
The Macallan 15 Years

The Macallan
(Special Cask Orange)
The Glenlivet

(Triple Cask Rare)
KA VA LAN Solist (Vinhoe
Barrique)

KA VA LAN Solist (Oloroso
Sherry Cask)

KA VA LAN Solist (Moscatel)

SPIRITS, APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Gls (45ml)

12
20
18
15
18
16
22
36

14
16
15
16
26

32
25

35

Botl
140

185
165
252
220
288
480

165
188
170
188

450

Tomatin 30 Years

Blended Whisky
Grants Triple Wood
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker XR 21
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bourbon Whiskey
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark Private Select
Michter's Kentucky Small

cask
Michter's Straight Rye Barrel

Widow Jane NY 10 Years

Woodford Reserve Distiller’s
Select

Woodford Reserve Straight
Rye

Woodford Reserve Double
Oaked

Woodford Reserve Master’s
Collection

Gls (45ml)
90

12
14
12
25
36

20
16
12
25
18

24
18
19
20

35

Botl

145
155
140
350
500

220
165
120

490

Gin (free mixers or + $2 for Fever-Tree Tonic)

James Gin Asian Parsnip
James Gin American Mustard
Henrick's

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

16
16
16
16
16

200
200
165



Gls (45ml)
Nippon Gin 16
Roku Gin 15
Sipsmith (Raffles 1915) 16
Suntory Sui Gin 14
Tanglin Mandarin Chilli Gin 15
Tanqueray London Dry 14
Tanqueray Mandarin Gin 15
Tanqueray No. 10 18
The Botanist 16
Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka 12
Grey Goose Vodka 15
Absolute Vodka 12
Tequila
Jose Guervo 12
La Cofradia Reposado 18
GRAN Centeario Anejo 20
La Dama Bianco 22
Rum
Bacardi White 12
Captain Morgan Gold N
Abuelo 12 Years 16
Suncamino Floral Rum 18
Discarded Banana Peel 18
Rum
Project 173 Black Cherry 20
Rum
Ron Zacapa X0 Solera 26

Grand Reserve

Botl

160
180
150
150

188

Cognac
FRAPIN Chateau Fontpinot X0

Aperiif
Camepari
Martini Rosi
Dubonnet

Liqueurs

Hanibi (Marc de Miyazaki)
Pontarlier-Anis
Cointreu

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Vaccari Triple Anise
Sambucca

Bourbon Biscuits and Candy
Canes

Jagermeister Bomb
Biagallet Thyme Liqueur
La Vie Absinthe

Gls (45ml)
36

10
10
12

12
12
12
12
12

15

14
14
23

Botl



